__________________________________________________________________________________________________
QUOTES & ORDERING
contact us
Unit 10/595 Princes Highway Tempe NSW 2044
P: 02 8577 6444   M: 0433 995 338
E: sales@idealled.com.au   W: www.idealled.com.au
DSN12WP-350
CODE:
DSN12WP-350
SIZE:
L: 132mm  |  W: 52mm
H: 12.2mm (50mm required for heat dispersion)
INPUT VOLTAGE:
200-240V, 50 Hz
OUTPUT CURRENT:
350mA Constant
IP RATING:
Indoors use only
WARRANTY:
1 year replacement warranty.
Driver must be installed by a Licensed Electrician.
• Economical 1-12W 350mA constant
current LED driver.  Hardwired with
max output voltage 34V, over load and
over heat protection
• Rated IP44, it is highly suitable for
environments such as bathrooms or
kitchens
• Non-dimmable